All Star Pest Contro, extermin
Alliant Energy, utilities

Casey's Business Mas, fuels

CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware
EMC National Life Co, purch serv
Englin, Mike, tile lines

Fillenwarth Beach LL, meals/mileage
Floyd County Sheriff, legal

Frontier Communicati, telephone
Gast, Eldon, ag/hortic

Habitat for Humanity, contribution
Henkel Construction, repair

lowa Drainage Ing, tile lines

Jim's Tree Services, tile lines
Johnson, Mark, tile lines
Kuhlemeier, Rob, tile lines
Lauen-Son Constructi, tile lines
Lemke, Paula, meals/mileage

Linn County Sheriff, legal

Marco Technologies L, Lease - Office Equipment

McKinney, Rodney, purch serv
McKinney, Rodney, tile lines
McNaughtan, Jon, training
Mediacom, online info

Moe, Brendon, meals/mileage
Pluralsight LLC, training

Reliance Standard Li, purch serv
Router12 Networks LL, online info
Sonderman, Michael, tile lines
Staples Credit Plan, IT Hardware
Staples Credit Plan, supplies
TASC, purch serv

Titan Machinery Inc, equip
Transamerica Employe, purch serv
UMB Bank, N.A,, interest

Verizon Wireless - V, secret invest
VISA, equip

VISA, IT Hardware

VISA, software

VISA, supplies

Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Whitehurst, Jeffrey, tile lines
Yazoo County Sheriff, serve notice
GRAND TOTAL: 246,115.96
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16.54
586.42
149.03
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400.00
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5000.00
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50.00
2267.63
224.40
1830.97
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